Click the link or scan the code
Features Applications Dimensions
More resources
1
23.8 x 13.7 x 8.0mm (0.94” x 0.54” x 0.31”)	f Regulated single & dual outputs
	f 4:1 input range
	f Single outputs 3.3 to 24VDC
	f Dual outputs ±12 & ±15VDC

converters6W
JWE06 series
Notes:
Continued on page 2
1. Input currents measured at nominal input voltage. 2. Maximum capacitive load is per output.
Models & ratings
Model number Input voltage Output voltage Output current Efficiency
Input current(1) Maximum
capacitive load(2)No load Full load
JWE0624S3V3
9-36VDC
3.3VDC 1500mA 78%
8mA
265mA 680µF
JWE0624S05 5VDC 1200mA 82% 305mA 680µF
JWE0624S12 12VDC 500mA 86% 295mA 330µF
JWE0624S15 15VDC 400mA 86% 295mA 330µF
JWE0624S24 24VDC 250mA 87% 290mA 150µF
JWE0624D12 ±12VDC ±250mA 86% 295mA ±50µF
JWE0624D15 ±15VDC ±200mA 87% 290mA ±150µF
TechnologyIndustrialAutonomous
equipment
Instrumentation Robotics

Input surge
50 24VDC models (for 1s)
100 48VDC models (for 1s)
Notes:
1. Input currents measured at nominal input voltage. 2. Maximum capacitive load is per output.
Models & ratings
Model number Input voltage Output voltage Output current Efficiency
Input current(1) Maximum
capacitive load(2)No load Full load
JWE0648S3V3
18-75VDC
3.3VDC 1500mA 78%
6mA
130mA 680µF
JWE0648S05 5VDC 1200mA 82% 155mA 680µF
JWE0648S12 12VDC 500mA 86% 145mA 330µF
JWE0648S15 15VDC 400mA 86% 145mA 330µF
JWE0648S24 24VDC 250mA 87% 145mA 150µF
JWE0648D12 ±12VDC ±250mA 87% 145mA ±150µF
JWE0648D15 ±15VDC ±200mA 87% 145mA ±150µF
Output
Characteristic Minimum Typical Maximum Units Notes & conditions
Output voltage 3.3 30 VDC See models and ratings table
Initial set accuracy ±2.0 % At full load